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118 - 400M LARI BERPAGAR LELAKI - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 309 MUHAMMAD AZRIN B. AZRIZAN PERAK 57.65  

2 272 ANDI NASRUL BIN JAINUDDIN SELANGOR 58.71  

3 81 AZZIM ZAMRIZAL BIN AHMAD ZAMRI MSN PERLIS 59.35  

4 90 MUHAMMAD ANAS SYAHMIN BIN KADIR MSN PERLIS 1 4.387  

5 140 DANIAL HAIKAL BIN MOHD GHANI SSBJ 1 0.187  

6 45 AHMAD FAKHRUL AIZAD BIN AHMAD FARIZAL SSBJ 1 2.640  

7 199 MUHAMMAD AQIL KHAIRANI B MOHD KHAIRUL
ZAIFUDDIN WIPERS TITAN PELAPIS 1 16.596  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 344 SYED SYAHMIE DARWISY BIN TUANKU MA'ERAJ WIPERS 56.39  

2 266 DANIAL SHAH PUTRA B.HAZLAM SELANGOR 57.91  

3 139 AVINAASH NAIR A/L SATHIASEELAN SSBJ 59.24  

4 52 ISMANDAR HAKIMI BIN ISMAIL SSBJ 1 1.477  

5 85 AHMAD MUZAKKIR BIN ZULKARNAI MSN PERLIS 1 0.653  

6 298 FARISH NAZMI B. ISHAK PERAK 1 14.685  

- 165 MUHAMMAD AIMAN NAJMI BIN MOHD ANUAR SUKMA JOHOR DNS  
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400M LARI BERPAGAR LELAKI
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 140 DANIAL HAIKAL BIN MOHD GHANI SSBJ 1

1 1 199 MUHAMMAD AQIL KHAIRANI B MOHD KHAIRUL ZAIFUDDIN WIPERS TITAN
PELAPIS 1

1 1 45 AHMAD FAKHRUL AIZAD BIN AHMAD FARIZAL SSBJ 1

1 1 90 MUHAMMAD ANAS SYAHMIN BIN KADIR MSN PERLIS 1

1 2 298 FARISH NAZMI B. ISHAK PERAK 1

1 2 52 ISMANDAR HAKIMI BIN ISMAIL SSBJ 1

1 2 85 AHMAD MUZAKKIR BIN ZULKARNAI MSN PERLIS 1

8 2 344 SYED SYAHMIE DARWISY BIN TUANKU MA'ERAJ WIPERS 56.39

9 1 309 MUHAMMAD AZRIN B. AZRIZAN PERAK 57.65

10 2 266 DANIAL SHAH PUTRA B.HAZLAM SELANGOR 57.91

11 1 272 ANDI NASRUL BIN JAINUDDIN SELANGOR 58.71

12 2 139 AVINAASH NAIR A/L SATHIASEELAN SSBJ 59.24

13 1 81 AZZIM ZAMRIZAL BIN AHMAD ZAMRI MSN PERLIS 59.35

- 2 165 MUHAMMAD AIMAN NAJMI BIN MOHD ANUAR SUKMA JOHOR DNS
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